National Bingo Game Winners — February 2018

DATE ONE LINE
01/02/2018 Brierley Hill
02/02/2018 Aberdeen
03/02/2018 Neath
04/02/2018 Hartlepool, Rochdale, Bedford
05/02/2018 Bootle
06/02/2018 Birmingham
07/02/2018 Cardiff, Birkenhead
08/02/2018 Stevenage, Northampton, Wakefield, Blackpool
09/02/2018 Southport, Birmingham
10/02/2018 Swansea, Andover, Birmingham
11/02/2018 Hull
12/02/2018 Romford
13/02/2018 Merthyr Tydfil, Paisley
14/02/2018 Corby, Dundee
15/02/2018 Romford, Manchester
16/02/2018 Southend-on-Sea
17/02/2018 London, Manchester
18/02/2018 St Helens
19/02/2018 Cardiff
20/02/2018 London, Hartlepool
21/02/2018 Norwich
22/02/2018 Swansea
23/02/2018 Southend-on-Sea
24/02/2018 Rotherham, Hastings
25/02/2018 Oldbury
26/02/2018 Chester
27/02/2018 Chesterfield
28/02/2018 Newport

DATE ONE LINE
01/02/2018 Bridgend
02/02/2018 London
03/02/2018 Glasgow, Blackpool, Hull, Dagenham, Hamilton
04/02/2018 Glasgow, Ellesmere Port, Dundee
05/02/2018 Birmingham
06/02/2018 Neath, Bedford, Newport
07/02/2018 Elgin, Mansfield, Blackpool, London

AMOUNT
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.01
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.02
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AFTERNOON GAME
TWO LINE
Glasgow
Hamilton, Nottingham, London
Romford
London
Stevenage
Birmingham
Swansea, Swansea
Andover
Rochdale
St Helens
Swansea, Hull
Hastings
London
Broadstairs
Crewe
Bracknell
Bedford
Telford
Wrexham
Oldbury, Dagenham
Croydon
Southport
Gateshead
Stalybridge
London
London
Corby
London

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£1,000.00

EVENING GAME
TWO LINE
Hastings
Merthyr Tydfil
London
Norwich
London
Merthyr Tydfil
Oldbury, London

AMOUNT
£500.00
£500.01

£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00

AMOUNT
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

FULL HOUSE
Newport
London
Birmingham
Stevenage
Romford
London
Wednesbury
Stockton-on-Tees
Felixstowe
Glasgow
Hamilton
Wednesbury
Lowestoft
Glasgow
Harlow, Leciester
Merthyr Tydfil
Manchester
Lowestoft
Birmingham
Broadstairs
Lowestoft
Blyth
Glasgow
London, Dewsbury, Hastings
Scarborough
Birmingham, Chester
Manchester
London

FULL HOUSE
Paisley

Rhyl, Liverpool, Birmingham, Neath, Glasgow

London, London
Glasgow
Swansea

Leeds, Reading

London

NATIONAL

AMOUNT

£2,907.68
£5,944.56
£6,470.07
£3,614.95
£3,572.54
£2,418.31
£3,319.70
£3,280.22
£2,710.21

£12,697.34

£3,412.94
£3,437.30
£2,373.37
£3,631.76
£5,946.00
£2,758.21

£12,789.78

£3,631.34
£3,514.58
£2,513.37
£6,544.52
£2,885.69
£2,778.40
£6,802.38
£3,384.38
£3,580.52
£1,897.16
£1,501.10

£154,818.42

AMOUNT

£7,942.26

£11,415.70
£11,476.36
£15,678.78

£8,401.32
£6,664.12
£8,833.78



08/02/2018

09/02/2018
10/02/2018
11/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
14/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
17/02/2018
18/02/2018
19/02/2018
20/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018

24/02/2018

25/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
28/02/2018

Fraserburgh, Merthyr Tydfil, Gateshead, Gateshead,
London
Oldbury, Cardiff
Stockton-on-Tees
Hayes
Sheffield
London
Redditch
Rochdale, Leigh
Reading
Bridgwater
Bridgend
Camborne
Kidderminster, Mansfield
Lowestoft, Brierley Hill, Crewe
Corby, Crewe
Loughborough

Reading, Ipswich, Elgin, London, Southend-on-Sea,
Skegness

Dundee
London, Hull, Redditch
London
York

£1,000.00 London
£1,000.00 llkeston
£1,000.00 Taunton
£1,000.00 Norwich
£1,000.00 Wrexham
£1,000.00 London
£2,000.00 Livingston
£1,000.00 London
£1,000.00 Bootle, Inverness
£1,000.00 London
£1,000.00 Glasgow
£1,000.00 Paisley
£2,000.00 London
£2,000.04 Glasgow
£1,000.00 Pontypridd
£1,000.00 London

Hartlepool, Blackpool, Birmingham,
£1,000.02 Inverness, Birmingham, Chesterfield,
Chesterfield

£1,000.00 Dunfermline
£1,000.02 Leeds
£1,000.00 Luton
£1,000.00 London

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

£2,000.00

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

£2,000.04

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

Cwmbran, llkeston £7,937.58
Norwich £13,060.65
Leeds £11,485.01
Dunfermline £13,446.36
London £8,208.54
Harlow £6,187.43

East Kilbride £9,916.68

St Helens, Birmingham, Crewe £7,079.88
Didcot, Dundee £11,059.98
Manchester £14,738.28
Mansfield £14,282.16
London £8,011.49
Birmingham £16,878.66
Morden, Hull £7,588.58
Broadstairs £6,960.30
Mansfield £12,580.32
Pontypridd £12,746.58
Bishop Auckland, Tonypandy, Pontypridd £14,240.31
London £14,491.76
Leigh £5,176.98
London £7,481.16

£380,971.17






